

**AGENDA DATE: 06/18/09**

**VENDOR NAME: FOX, SMOLEN & ASSOCIATES INC**

**Contract Summary**

<b>Description</b>	<b>Action</b>	<b>Amount</b>
Original Contract	Award of a professional services contract in an estimated amount not to exceed \$51,385.	\$51,385
Proposed Amendment No. 1	Increase amount not to exceed \$15,000 for additional meetings and review costs.	\$15,000
Revised Total Estimated Contract Amount:		\$66,385